PHILIPP Lifty
 Using Instruction
w
w
w
.p
hi
lip

Thread
Art.-No.
M-
Thread
Type Load Bearing
Capacity FZ
0° - 90°[kN]
dia.d
[mm]
e
[mm]
B
[mm]
H
[mm]
62LI12 62LI12M 12   5.0 13 18 50 150
62LI14 62LI14M 14   8.0 13 21 50 150
62LI16 62LI16M 16 12.0 13 23 50 150
62LI18 62LI18M 18 16.0 16 27 50 162
62LI20 62LI20M 20 20.0 16 29 50 162
62LI24 62LI24M 24 25.0 16 35 50 162
62LI30 62LI30M 30 40.0 22 39 50 177
62LI36 62LI36M 36 63.0 22 47 50 177
The weight of 1.0ton results in 10kN.
Picture 2
Picture 3
Picture 1